Roof Rack Options

Twin Roof Bars
Triple Roof Bars
2.4m Alloy Roof Rack
3.0m Alloy Roof Rack
3.4m Alloy Roof Rack

$381.81
$572.71
$1,125.85
$1,223.75
$1,321.65

External Body Options

Front Window

Rear Window

Underslung Water Tank — 15 Litres

Underslung Water Tank — 30 or 45 Litres

Under Chassis Water Tank — 60 Litres (stainless)
Under Chassis Water Tank — 122 Litres (stainless)
300L Under Chassis Steel Diesel Tank

Bazooka Tube 100mm — 4.6m

Bazooka Tube 150mm — 4.6m

Removal of Tray / Well Body

Slide Out Drawer — Sealed

Roof Vent — Muller Type

Side Door Window

Underslung Toolboxes

Fixed Rear Door Spare Wheel Holders

Central Locking

Door Alarms

Metallic Paint to match

Please note: All prices are exclusive of GST
50% deposit required before starting any tray/canopy and

all payments must be received before it leaves Jackoroo.

$486.50
$895.00
$342.65

From $392.65
$820.65
$1230.50
$1620.00
$332.86
$332.86
$195.00
$920.50
$241.95
$465.00
$425.00 each
$773.50each
$440.55
$330.00
From $765.00
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