Roof Rack Options	
Twin Roof Bars	\$381.81
Triple Roof Bars	\$572.71
2.4m Alloy Roof Rack	\$1,125.85
3.0m Alloy Roof Rack	\$1,223.75
3.4m Alloy Roof Rack	\$1,321.65

External Body Options	
Front Window	\$486.50
Rear Window	\$895.00
Underslung Water Tank – 15 Litres	\$342.65
Underslung Water Tank – 30 or 45 Litres	From \$392.65
Under Chassis Water Tank – 60 Litres (stainless)	\$820.65
Under Chassis Water Tank – 122 Litres (stainless)	\$1230.50
300L Under Chassis Steel Diesel Tank	\$1620.00
Bazooka Tube 100mm – 4.6m	\$332.86
Bazooka Tube 150mm – 4.6m	\$332.86
Removal of Tray / Well Body	\$195.00
Slide Out Drawer – Sealed	\$920.50
Roof Vent – Muller Type	\$241.95
Side Door Window	\$465.00
Underslung Toolboxes	\$425.00 each
Fixed Rear Door Spare Wheel Holders	\$773.50each
Central Locking	\$440.55
Door Alarms	\$330.00
Metallic Paint to match	From \$765.00

Please note: All prices are exclusive of GST

50% deposit required before starting any tray/canopy and

all payments must be received before it leaves Jackoroo.